
I MINA'TRENTAI SINGKO NA LIHESLATURAN GUÅHAN
 RESOLUTIONS

Resolution No. Sponsor Title Date Intro Date of Presentation Date Adopted Date Referred Referred to
PUBLIC

HEARING
DATE

DATE
COMMITTEE

REPORT FILED
NOTES

401-35 (LS)

Amanda L. Shelton
Tina Rose Muña Barnes
William M. Castro 

Relative to recognizing Jose Aguinaldo Peralta as a recipient of the 2020 Centenarian; and
commemorating him on the celebration of his one hundred (100) years of longevity.

12/21/20
12:32 p.m.

12/30/20
10:00 a.m.

Intro/Ref/History LOG
12/21/2020 12:44 PM
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